
Merk

Artikel nummer

EAN-code Barcode

Code

Producttype

Trillingsdemper voor transformator

136x96x40 mm

110 mm

12 mm

0,34 kg
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Max. gewicht transformator: 480 

kg per 4 silent blocks
Specifieke eigenschappen

Toepassing

Algemene eigenschappen

Afmeting Φ

Technische fiche

EREA

SILENT BLOCK 120

5414503114846

11484

Demper blok - Silent block

SILENT BLOCK 120

Afmetingen/gewicht
Afmetingen AxBxC

Afmeting D

Gewicht


